Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000299672 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Ta:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name

: COHEN, NORRIS, WOLMER, RAY, TELEPMAN & COHEN

Account Number : I20020000140

Phone

: (561)844-3600

Fax Number

: (561)842-4104

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN COMPREHENSIVE WELLNESS CENTERS, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

DEC 0 8 2016

S. YOUNG

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

COVER LETTER

	egistration Sivision of Co						
eimare-r		ehensive wellness cen	iters, LLC				
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liabili				······································			
The enclos	ed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	unitted for filing.				
Please retu	m all correspo	andence concerning this matter	to the following:				
		PETER R. RAY, ESQ.					
			Name of Person				
		COHEN NORRIS ET AL					\leq
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Firm/Company			⊊	
		712 U.S. HIGHWAY ON	e, suite 400			16 DEC -7	2 d 4 d
		<u> </u>	Address			7	
		north Palm Beach,	FL 33408			.; ∡	:
			City/State and Zip C	ode		: 05	
		LR@FCOHENLAW.COM	to be used for future and	well-most natifica	100	•	1
For further	information c	oncerning this matter, please c	•	ime coposi montro	,		
peter R.	RAY		561	844-3600			
	Name o	f Persoa	Axes Code	Daytime T	ејерћове Мильст		
Enclosed is	a check for t	ne following amount:					
\$25.00	Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing F Certified Copy (additional copy in	/	Sectificate of Star Certificate of Star Certified Copy (additional copy is a	atus &	
	Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations. ox 6327 asce, FL 32314	Regis Divis Clifto 2661	EET/COURIER tration Section ion of Corporation a Building Executive Center nasses, FL 32301	ons r Circle		

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

COMPREHENSIVE WELLNESS CEN	Ters, LLC			
(Name of the Limited Lini (A. Flor	bility Company as it now appride Limited Liability Company	ears on our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Florida document number L15000048320	Company were filed on	03/17/2015	and assign	eđ
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
Le new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "L	imited Liability Company," the	designation "LLC" or the abbr	eviation "L.L.C.	#·
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			، بالسبير	Do.
·	DRESS)			
			3	E.
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7	35
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			70	
* **			50	
	 -			133
registered agent and/or the new registered office ad Name of New Registered Agent:	idress here:	n our records, emer in	e name or t	ne new
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Fla	orida street address		
		D) and d a		
	City	, Florida	Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Register	ed Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agen provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and accept the obligations of my position as registered the being filed to merely reflect a change in the register company has been notified in writing of this change	complete performance o agent as provided for in red office address, I here	f my dutles, and I am fan Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if	illar with an this documen	d
	If Changing Registered A	gent, Signature of New Regist	ereti Agent	

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MBR	MONDELLI, MICHAEL	610 SOUTH DIXIE HIGHWAY	■ Add
		LANTANA, FL 33462	D'Remove
			Change
			C Add
			☐ Remove > Ø
			Change ANAS
		4	Add _o
•			H 22005
			Change
			Remove
			Clumge
. 			[] Add
	,		□ Remove
			Cl Change
			Remove
			Change

12-07-16 12:40:	om From-
-----------------	----------

T-910 P.05/05 F-586

		•
		•
		•
		•
		7
		- = C
	1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	7.1.
	DEC .	H
		ر کی در
		, :"f"
Effec	tive date, if other than the date of filing: (optional) (fiscaive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605 (If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed ment's effective date on the Department of State's records.	.0267 (i zd 83 ti
qocm Gots		
docui he re	cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlie e 90th day after the record is filed.	er of:
docui he re	e 90th day after the record is filed. DECEMBER 2 ^{A, d} 2016	er of:
documents	e 90th day after the record is filed. DECEMBER 2 ^{A, d} 2016	er of:

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00